Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Farmiloe - (1117764) - Hart Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.69
2:25.18
2:25.93
2:26.45
2:27.41
2:27.88
2:27.98
2:28.05
2:28.17
2:28.61
2:28.72
2:28.78
2:29.70
2:29.97
2:29.99
2:31.60
2:32.62
2:32.65
2:33.17
2:35.10
2:35.71
2:36.08
2:36.39
2:37.23
2:41.65

3:09.76
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Date

09/07/17
26/11/16
12/11/16
15/10/16
29/10/117
17/10/15
05/03/17
25/11/17
04/07/15
28/02/16
10/12/17
14/06/15
31/10/15
19/06/16
25/04/15
28/11/15
13/12/14
29/11/14
08/02/15
25/01/15
13/07/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
16/11/14
21/09/14
28/09/13

Meet

Hart Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
NASLS Round 2

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Hart Top Talent & Canada Cup 2017

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Hart Top Talent & Canada Cup 2016

Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier

Hart Club Championships 2015

Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015

Hart Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Last Chance County Qualifier

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Hart SC Top Talent

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Hampshire Schools Championships

Hart Club Chamnpionships

Hart SC Club Championships

Venue
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Portsmouth
Aldershot
Hart
Aldershot
Hart LC
Horsham
Bracknell
Fleet
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.72
2:28.05
2:27.41
2:24.69
2:27.98
2:25.18
2:25.93
2:26.45
2:29.97
2:28.61
2:31.60
2:29.70
2:27.88
2:28.17
2:28.78
2:29.99
2:33.17
2:35.10
2:32.62
2:32.65
2:37.23
2:36.08
2:36.39
2:41.65
2:35.71

3:09.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
406
411
434
406
430
423
419
390
401
378
392
407
405
400
390
366
353
370
370
338
346
344
311
349
192

Round

F
F

Date

10/12/17
25111117
29/10117
09/07/17
05/03/17
26/11/16
12/11/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
28/02/16
28/11/15
31/10/15
17/10/15
04/07/15
14/06/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
13/12/14
29/11/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
21/09/14
13/07/14
28/09/13

Meet

Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Hart Club Championships

Hart Top Talent & Canada Cup 2017
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
NASLS Round 2

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hart Club Championships

Hart Top Talent & Canada Cup 2016
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Hart Club Championships 2015

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Last Chance County Qualifier

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Hart Club Chamnpionships

Hart SC Top Talent

Hart SC Club Championships

Venue
Hart
Horsham
Hart
Fleet
Hart LC
Horsham
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Fleet
Fleet
Horsham
Fleet
Aldershot
Bracknell
Hart
Horsham
Fleet
Cranleigh
Portsmouth
Horsham
Waterlooville
Horsham
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Fleet
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